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Name Organization Phone Fax E-mail
Public Utility:

Denny Robinson
Coe Hutchison

John Saven

Cowlitz
Snohomish

NRU

360-423-2210
ofc 425-514-5665
cell 206-369-0606
503-233-5823

360-577-7559
425-267-6119

503-233-3076

Drobinson@cowlitzpud.org
Cmhutchison@snopud.com

jsaven@pacifier.com

Investor Owned Utility:
Walt Pollock
Jim Miller

PGE
Idaho Power Company

503-464-8390
208-388-2865

503-778-5566
208-388-6903

Walt_pollock@pgn.com
Jimmiller@idahopower.com

Public Interest Group:
Sara Patton
Tim Stearns

NWEC
National Wildlife Federation

206-621-0094
206-285-8707

206-621-0097
206-285-8698

sara@nwenergy.org
stearns@nwf.org

DSI:
Steve Waddington
Peter Forsyth

Reynolds Metals
Kaiser

503-493-2389
509-242-1063

503-493-2386
509-242-1098

Swadding@europa.com
Pete.forsyth@kaiseral.com

Power Council:  Represented under States
States:

Oregon - John Savage
Washington –Dave Warren
Montana - John Etchart
Idaho – Todd Maddock

Oregon Office of Energy
Washington CTED
NWPPC
NWPPC

503-378-4131
360-956-2006
406-444-3952
208-798-8956

503-373-7806
360-956-2180
406-444-4339
208-799-5123

John.f.savage@state.or.us
DaveW@ep.cted.wa.gov
Jetchart@nwppc.org
Tmaddock@nwppc.org

Labor:
Al Link
Gaylan Prescott

WSLC
United Steelworkers

206-484-1397
cell 360 513-5052
Seattle office (backup
office) 253-35l-0511

206-285-5805
253 351-8553

Linkwhite@wslc.org
Prescotts@tdn.com

Tribal:
D. R. Michel Colville Tribe Business Council 509-634-2217 509-634-2233 Donald.michel@colvilletribes.com

Other Industry:
Ken Canon ICNU 503-239-9169 503-239-0466 Kcanon@icnu.org

BPA
Paul Norman BPA 503-230-5399 503-230-7333 penorman@bpa.gov

Facilitator
Dick Adams PNUCC 503-294-1268 503-294-1250 Dick@pnucc.org


